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No Name

Overall Awards
16 Tony LEES
17 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS
19 Edward WILLIAMS

Class 1 Alvis
1 Anthony NORTON

2 Henry DAY

Class 2 Austin
5 Nicholas POWELL

12 Mrs Julia WOLSTENHOLME

Class 4 Bugatti
15  Edmund BURGESS

Class 5 Frazer Nash

16 Tony LEES

17 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS

19 Edward WILLIAMS

Class 6 MG
30  Steve MCEVOY

32 Mrs Emma POTTER

Class 7 Morgan
35  Mrs Sue DARBYSHIRE

38  Gary CAROLINE

Class 8 Riley
49  Hans VAN WORTEL

45  Steve WHITE
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Brands Hatch Sprint Awards

24 August 2019

AC/GN COGNAC
FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

ALVIS 12/50TJ

ALVIS SA SPEED 20

AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL

AUSTIN EA SPORTS

BUGATTI TYPE 51

AC/GN COGNAC

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

MG F TYPE MAGNA F1

MG MONTLHERY MIDGET

MORGAN SUPER AERO

MORGAN SUPER SPORTS

RILEY SPECIAL

RILEY FALCON SPECIAL

cc

1991

1496

1496

1645

2511

747

747

2300

1991

1496

1496

1300

746

1229

990

1496

1496

Type

Spl
Mod

Mod

Mod

Sp

Mod

Mod

Spl

Mod

Mod

Spl

Std

Mod

Mod

Spl

Spl

Year

1925
1930

1929

1932

1933

1930/34

1930

1932

1925

1930

1929

1932

1931

1929

1932

1929/36

1937

Time

97.37
98.41
103.58

131.95
142.22

122.88
142.51

108.42

97.37

98.41

103.58

119.71
125.62

107.41
111.18

107.30
115.67

Award

Fastest Time of Day
Fastest Vintage

Fastest Young Driver

1st Overall
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Handicap

1st Overall

Fastest Time of Day
1st Overall

Fastest Vintage
1st Handicap

Fastest Young Driver

1st Overall
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Handicap
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Brands Hatch Sprint Awards

Class 9 Vauxhall
750 Hamish MONRO

50 Douglas MONRO

Class 10 Wolsley
51  Ron TURNER

Class 11 Edwardians
53  William TWELVETREES

753 Roger TWELVETREES

Class 12 All Comers Pre War
55  Mark BRETT

60 Anthony FENWICK-WILSON

Class 13 All Comers Post War

67  Christopher PATTEN

10/09/2019 14:20

24 August 2019

VAUXHALL 30-98 4STR TOURER

VAUXHALL 30-98 4STR TOURER

WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL

WOLSELEY 16/20

WOLSELEY 16/20

BALLAMY-FORD (LMB) V8 SPL

RAILTON LS TOURER

FURY SPYDER YAMAHA

4224

4224

1604

3080

3080

4100

4168

998

Mod

Mod

Sp

Std

Std

Std

Mod

tba

1925

1925

1934

1910/11

1910/11

1937

1935/37

2016

119.18
127.28

147.56

132.38
141.52

108.12
118.37

98.19

1st Overall
1st Handicap

1st Overall

1st Overall
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Handicap

1st Overall
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Brands Hatch Sprint Results

24 August 2019 Hcap Pract1 : Pract2 Run1 Run 2 Best Award
‘vCla No Name Car cC Year Hcap 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run
Class 1 Alvis
11 Anthony NORTON ALVIS 12/50T) 1645 1932 134.00 134.36 132.33 131.95 131.95: 1stOv
12 Henry DAY ALVIS SA SPEED 20 2511 1933 141.00 141.43 142.88 142.22 142.22: 1stHc
Class 2 Austin
2 g Nicholas POWELL AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1930/34 i 121.00 i 126.81 124.86 : 122.88 122.88: 1stOv
27 Peter LOXSTON AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1930 131.50 134.83 134.88 132.84 132.84
2 6 David FURNELL AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 750 1930 122.00 140.73 136.19 133.18 133.18
2 8 Joe TISDALL AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1930 134.00 119.30 134.41 136.38 134.41
2 11 Daniel HUNTER AUSTIN ULSTER SPORTS 749 1934 140.00 138.01 138.75 139.69 138.75
2 706 Mrs Claire FURNELL- AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 750 1930 129.50 145.62 144.71 142.26 142.26
WILLIAMS
2 12 Mrs Julia WOLSTENHOLME AUSTIN EA SPORTS 747 1930 150.50 151.51 144.23 142.51 142.51; 1stHc
29 Wilfred CAWLEY AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1925 i 141.00 i 145.75 145.41 | 144.67 144.67
2 10 Miss Hanneke MALJAARS ~ AUSTIN ULSTER REPLICA 747 1931 141.00 None N/S
Class 4 Bugatti
4 15 Edmund BURGESS BUGATTI TYPE 51 2300 1932 104.50 123.55 108.42 108.42} 1stOv
Class 5 Frazer Nash
5 16 Tony LEES AC/GN COGNAC 1991 1925 100.00 103.44 99.33 97.37 97.37: FTD 1stOv
5 17 Patrick BLAKENEY- FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1930 103.50 98.72 98.41 98.41:FTD.V 1stHc
EDWARDS
5 18 Dougal CAWLEY GN/FORD PIGLET 3291 1929 103.50 99.63 101.99 102.07 101.99
519 Edward WILLIAMS FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 104.50 106.92 104.62 103.58 103.58:FTDyng
5 20 Simon GALLON BMW FRAZER NASH 329/8 1971 1937 46.00 111.81 107.98 108.26 107.98
521 Simon BLAKENEY- FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 110.50 124.00 112.98 112.16 112.16
EDWARDS
5 22 Mrs Jo BLAKENEY- FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 114.00 117.04 113.90 112.16 112.16
EDWARDS
5 23 Dr. Charles PITHER FRAZER NASH ULSTER 1496 1931 120.00 126.77 125.26 124.23 124.23
5 24 Craig MCWILLIAM FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1927 143.50 145.34 145.51 145.51
Class 6 MG
6 30 Steve MCEVOY MG F TYPE MAGNA F1 1300 1932 120.00 121.04 127.82 119.71 119.71: 1stOv
6 32 Mrs Emma POTTER MG MONTLHERY MIDGET 746 1931 130.00 130.52 128.91 125.62 125.62; 1stHc
6 31 Christopher EDMONDSON MG CTYPE 847 1932 130.00 123.01 129.69 128.75 128.75
6 33 Keith PILGRIM MG ND 1425 1934 140.00 114.04 140.90 140.90
Class 7 Morgan
7 35 Mrs Sue DARBYSHIRE MORGAN SUPER AERO 1229 1929 108.00 121.04 107.41 108.02 107.41: 1stOv
7 38 Gary CAROLINE MORGAN SUPER SPORTS 990 1932 115.00 114.04 111.18 112.06 111.18: 1stHc
7 36 Simon EDWARDS MORGAN AERO SUPERSPORT 1089 1930 117.50 123.01 116.39 115.32 115.32
7 37 Andrew MESSENT MORGAN SUPER AERO 1096 1927 124.50 130.52 126.78 131.36 126.78
Class 8 Riley
8 49 Hans VAN WORTEL RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1929/36 0.00 112.53 108.91 107.30 107.30: 1stOv
8 42 Alexander HEWITSON RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1937 110.50 112.23 108.20 107.53 107.53
8 41 Tim KNELLER RILEY TT SPRITE 1496 1933 109.50 113.45 108.80 107.84 107.84
8 40 Richard ILIFFE RILEY TT SPRITE REPLICA 1496 1939 108.00 113.83 114.21 109.15 109.15
8 742 Colin WOLSTENHOLME RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1937 111.50 118.30 112.03 113.44 112.03
8 45 Steve WHITE RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496 1937 121.00 119.73 116.16 115.67 115.67: 1stHc
8 745 Miss Joanne WHITE RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496 1937 124.50 127.74 122.93 120.30 120.30
8 47 David SAXL RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1934/36 i 127.00 132.21 124.03 124.35 124.03
8 46 Michael NEW RILEY 12/4 1496 1935 127.00 133.49 127.10 126.93 126.93
8 48 David KEEFE RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1928 136.50 135.61 131.60 131.94 131.60
8 44 Roland WOODTLI RILEY 15/6 SPECIAL 1726 1935 120.00 140.17 135.29 134.03 134.03
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Brands Hatch Sprint Results

Hcap Pract1l : Pract2 Run 1 Run 2
24 August 2019 Best Award
‘vCla No Name Car cC Year Hcap 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run
Class 9 Vauxhall
9 750 Hamish MONRO VAUXHALL 30-98 4STR TOURER 4224 1925 120.00 125.68 119.18 120.51 119.18: 1stOv
9 50  Douglas MONRO VAUXHALL 30-98 4STRTOURER 4224 1925 { 120.00 | 133.57 129.67 i 127.28 127.28} 1stHc
Class 10 Wolsley
10 51  Ron TURNER WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1604 1934 122.00 i 143.58 147.56 147.56i 1stOv
Class 11 Edwardians
11 53 William TWELVETREES WOLSELEY 16/20 3080 1910/11} 138.50 135.22 132.38 133.54 132.38: 1stOv
1 52 Jack BOND VAUXHALL A/D TYPE 3996 1914/18 } 138.50 151.08 144.34 138.92 138.92
11 753 Roger TWELVETREES WOLSELEY 16/20 3080 1910/11} 145.50 141.52 142.88 141.52: 1stHc
Class 12 All Comers Pre War
12 55 Mark BRETT BALLAMY-FORD (LMB) V8 SPL 4100 1937 108.00 111.09 108.12 108.33 108.12: 1stOv
12 56 John GUYATT TALBOT LAGO T150C 4000 1939 113.00 118.61 115.48 119.94 115.48
12 60 Anthony FENWICK-WILSON RAILTON LS TOURER 4168  1935/37 : 120.00 134.53 129.01 118.37 118.37: 1stHc
12 57 Jerome FACK RAILTON LIGHT SPORTS 4200 1935 116.50 124.10 119.61 118.39 118.39
12 61 Nicolas ROSSI ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 GS 1750 1930 120.00 125.19 121.36 120.84 120.84
12 63 Mrs Annette VAN WORTEL LAGONDA RAPIER 1460 1934 120.00 141.04 130.08 127.48 127.48
12 59 Miss Alex PILKINGTON ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 1750 1930 124.50 136.41 129.63 132.33 129.63
12 62 Andrew CROYSDILL RILEY 9 KESTREL 0 1935 153.00 155.60 155.00 154.31 154.31
12 58 Robert MURRAY ASTON MARTIN GRAND PRIX 1486 1922 122.00 125.37 None N/S
Class 13 All Comers Post War
13 67  Christopher PATTEN FURY SPYDER YAMAHA 998 2016 0.00 103.65 100.38 98.19 98.19i 1stOv
13 65 Daniel DALTON RENAULT UGLY HATCHBACK 2000 2005 0.00 110.02 105.44 106.81 105.44
13 766 Miss Francesca WILTON COOPER BRISTOL MK 11T23 1971 1953 0.00 124.12 121.91 105.80 105.80
13 66 Miss Stephanie WILTON COOPER BRISTOL MK 11T23 1971 1953 0.00 116.89 109.41 109.13 109.13
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